Si
S1
S1
S1

S3
S3
S3
S3

S3
S3
S3
S3

S2
S2
S2
S2

S2
S2
S2
S2

OCR A Biology Year 1

Study Rota - January 2026 Module 2 Mock "

This study rota will help you review each Module 2 topic 3 times (3 sessions) before your January mock exam. The 2nd and 3rd sessions spaced out to better reinforce your memory.
The assigned days are for guidance, you can use the rota flexibly and as you need.
Each day has 4 slots. A slot is however long you want to give for revising that topic, we recommend ~30 minutes per topic.

How to revise:

e Begin with 5-10 minutes of reviewing the key content in the STEMpathy Revision Notes.
e 15-20 minutes of practice questions.
e 10-15 minutes of reviewing the mark scheme and researching why you got a question wrong.

Mon, 1 Dec 2025

Microscopy

Microscopy Calculations
Preparing Microscope Slides
Eukaryotic Cell Structure

Mon, 8 Dec 2025

Microscopy

Microscopy Calculations
Preparing Microscope Slides
Eukaryotic Cell Structure

Mon, 15 Dec 2025

Carbohydrates
Lipids

Proteins
Inorganic lons

Mon, 22 Dec 2025

Biological Membranes
Water Potential and Osmosis
Eukaryotic Cell Cycle

Mitosis and Cytokinesis

Mon, 29 Dec 2025

Meiosis

Stem Cells
Organisation In Animals
Organisation in Plants

S1
S1
S1
S1

Tue, 2 Dec 2025

Day off!

Tue, 9 Dec 2025

Day off!

Tue, 16 Dec 2025

Day off!

Tue, 23 Dec 2025

Meiosis

Stem Cells
Organisation In Animals
Organisation in Plants

Tue, 30 Dec 2025

Day off!
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S2
S2
S2
S2

S2
S2
S2
S2

S1
Si
S1
S1

Wed, 3 Dec 2025

Microscopy

Microscopy Calculations
Preparing Microscope Slides
Eukaryotic Cell Structure

Wed, 10 Dec 2025

Carbohydrates
Lipids

Proteins
Inorganic lons

Wed, 17 Dec 2025

DNA Replication
Genetic Code
Protein Synthesis
Enzymes

Wed, 24 Dec 2025

Day off!

Wed, 31 Dec 2025

Day off!

¢ Nt

Thur, 4 Dec 2025

Day off!

Thur, 11 Dec 2025

Day off!

Thur, 18 Dec 2025

Day off!

Thur, 25 Dec 2025

e

}%%ay of

Thur,1Jan 2026

Day.off!

S1
S1

S1
S1

S3
S3

S3
S3

S3
S3
S3
S3

Fri, 5 Dec 2025

Prokaryotic Cell Structure
Organelle Involvement in Protein
Synthesis

Water

Introduction to Macromolecules

Fri, 12 Dec 2025

Prokaryotic Cell Structure
Organelle Involvement in Protein
Synthesis

Water

Introduction to Macromolecules

Fri, 19 Dec 2025

Chemical Tests for Biomolecules
Colorimetry

Chromatography

Nucleotides and Nucleic Acids

Fri, 26 Dec 2025

Day off!

Fri, 2 Jan 2026

Day off!

S2
S2

S2
S2

S1
S1
S1
S1

S2
S2
S2
S2

S3
S3
S3
S3

S3
S3
S3
S3

Sat, 6 Dec 2025

Prokaryotic Cell Structure
Organelle Involvement in Protein
Synthesis

Water

Introduction to Macromolecules

Sat, 13 Dec 2025

Chemical Tests for Biomolecules
Colorimetry

Chromatography

Nucleotides and Nucleic Acids

Sat, 20 Dec 2025

DNA Replication
Genetic Code
Protein Synthesis
Enzymes

Sat, 27 Dec 2025

DNA Replication
Genetic Code
Protein Synthesis
Enzymes

Sat, 3 Jan 2026

Meiosis

Stem Cells
Organisation In Animals
Organisation in Plants

\

S1
S1
S1
Si

S2
S2
S2
S2

S1
S1
S1
S1

S3
S3
S3
S3

() 48,

Sun, 7 Dec 2025

Carbohydrates
Lipids

Proteins
Inorganic lons

Sun, 14 Dec 2025

Chemical Tests for Biomolecules
Colorimetry

Chromatography

Nucleotides and Nucleic Acids

Sun, 21 Dec 2025

Biological Membranes
Water Potential and Osmosis
Eukaryotic Cell Cycle

Mitosis and Cytokinesis

Sun, 28 Dec 2025

Biological Membranes
Water Potential and Osmosis
Eukaryotic Cell Cycle

Mitosis and Cytokinesis

5 Sun,4Jan2026
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OCR A Biology Year 1: Study Rota - January 2026 Module 2 Mock


https://stempathy.co.uk/a-level/ocr-a-revision-notes/

